
19. Großer Preis der Stadt Viernheim

Viernheim, 17.06.2017

Klasse

Kadetten
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

69kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Maxim Riefling ASV Ladenburg
4:00

12
SS 6:8

53
SS 4:0

54
 2 11 14 3.II

2 Nawieed Hussaini KG Salzgitter Nienburg
PS 14:4

31
4:00

14
PS 12:10

33
 2  7 30 2.I

3 Christian Hermann VfK 07 Schifferstadt
SS 11:2

54
2:58

01
4:00

12
 1  6 29 5.III

4 Ernest Tamrazov ASV Mainz 1888
1:18

03
PS 5:4

32
0:18

01
 1  3  7 7.

Pool B

1 Rafael Baran KSV Ispringen
0:13

02
0:39

03
 0  0  0 8.

2 Roman Melnikov TuS Adelhausen
SS 4:0

51
3:35

04
2:34

03
 1  5  4 6.III

3 Josip Tomic KSC Ludwigshafen-Friesenhei
AS 0:0

54
TÜ 18:0

41
TÜ 16:0

42
 3 13 34 1.I

4 Ahmed Lorsanov ASV Mainz 1888
0:00

03
TÜ 16:0

42
 1  4 16 4.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Maxim Riefling - Ernest Tamrazov

2-3 Nawieed Hussaini - Christian Hermann

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Roman Melnikov - Josip Tomic

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Christian Hermann VfK 07 Schifferstadt 4 5.TÜ 16:0

Pool B 2 Roman Melnikov TuS Adelhausen 0 6.01:15

Pool A 1 Maxim Riefling ASV Ladenburg 5 3.SS 9:4

Pool B 4 Ahmed Lorsanov ASV Mainz 1888 0 4.01:34

Pool A 2 Nawieed Hussaini KG Salzgitter Nienburg 1 2.04:00

Pool B 3 Josip Tomic KSC Ludwigshafen-Friesenheim 3 1.PS 4:14
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